## The College of Wooster **Open Works**

Campus Council Records

Special Collections

1999

## Non-Hazing Compliance Form 1999

Follow this and additional works at: https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil

**Recommended** Citation

"Non-Hazing Compliance Form 1999" (1999). *Campus Council Records*. 76. https://openworks.wooster.edu/campuscouncil/76

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Special Collections at Open Works, a service of The College of Wooster Libraries. It has been accepted for inclusion in Campus Council Records by an authorized administrator of Open Works. For more information, please contact openworks@wooster.edu.

## The College of Wooster Non-Hazing Compliance Form

All Clubs and Sections must file this form with the Director of Student Activities along with the New Member Education Proposal to certify recognition of and compliance with the College Non-Hazing Policy. <u>All</u> members must sign the form. The Committee on Social Organizations will not review the New Member Education Proposal until this document is completed.

## Non-Hazing Agreement

We have read and understand the College Non-Hazing Policy. All activities sponsored or required by our organization are within this policy.

President	Signature	Date
New Member Educator	Signature	Date
New Member Educator	Signature	Date
New Member Educator	Signature	Date
Advisor	Signature	Date
Advisor	Signature	Date
Member	Signature	Date
		Page of

Revised October, 1999